UNIT DESCRIPTIONS 5.6 - 1
5.6 POWER SUPPLY A6
5.6.1 Description A6
Diagram 1
Diagram 1 comprises the following circuit parts:
- input circuit
- converter circuit
- line trigger circuit

V1021 RECTIFIER BYV26C PEL 4822 130 32343
5.6 - 18 UNIT DESCRIPTIONS
Item Description Ordering code
V1022 RECTIFIER BYV26C PEL 4822 130 32343
V1023 DIODE,REFERENCE BZX79-C3V0 PEL 4822 130 31881
V1046 DIODE,REFERENCE BZX84-C5V1 PEL 5322 130 32835
V1100 DIODE,REFERENCE BZX84-C11 PEL 4822 130 81338
V1102 TRANSISTOR,CHIP BC858C PEL 4822 130 42513
V1103 DIODE,REFERENCE BZX84-B47 PEL 4822 130 82521
V1104 DIODE,CHIP BAS21 PEL 4822 130 33702
V1105 DIODE,REFERENCE BZX84-C11 PEL 4822 130 81338
V1106 DIODE,CHIP BAS21 PEL 4822 130 33702
V1107 DIODE,CHIP BAS21 PEL 4822 130 33702
V1108 RECTIFIER BYV27-150 PEL 4822 130 31628
V1109 TRANSISTOR BUL147 MOT 5322 130 63515
V1111 DIODE,REFERENCE BZX84-C4V3 PEL 5322 130 80256
V1112 DIODE,CHIP BAS21 4822 130 33702
V1113 DIODE,CHIP BAS21 4822 130 33702
V1131 DIODE BY709 PEL 5322 130 82711
V1146 TRANSISTOR BC337 PEL 4822 130 40855
V1147 TRANSISTOR BC327 PEL 4822 130 40854
V1148 TRANSISTOR BD825 PEL 4822 130 41746
V1149 TRANSISTOR BD825 PEL 4822 130 41746
V1201 RECTIFIER BYV28-150 PEL 5322 130 32043
V1202 RECTIFIER BYV28-150 PEL 5322 130 32043
V1203 RECTIFIER BYV28-150 PEL 5322 130 32043
V1204 RECTIFIER BYV28-150 PEL 5322 130 32043
V1206 RECTIFIER BYV28-150 PEL 5322 130 32043
V1207 RECTIFIER BYV28-150 PEL 5322 130 32043
V1208 RECTIFIER BYV28-150 PEL 5322 130 32043
V1209 RECTIFIER BYV27-150 PEL 4822 130 31628
V1211 RECTIFIER BYV95C PEL 4822 130 41487
V1212 RECTIFIER BYV27-150 PEL 4822 130 31628
V1213 THYRISTOR BT151-500R PEL 5322 130 24081
V1214 RECTIFIER BYV95C PEL 4822 130 41487
V1216 RECTIFIER BYV27-150 PEL 4822 130 31628
V1226 TRANSISTOR,CHIP BC858C PEL 4822 130 42513
V1241 TRANSISTOR,CHIP BC848C PEL 5322 130 42136
V1242 TRANSISTOR,CHIP BC848C PEL 5322 130 42136
V1243 TRANSISTOR,CHIP BF821 PEL 4822 130 61923
V1244 DIODE,CHIP BAS21 PEL 4822 130 33702
V1246 DIODE,CHIP BAS16 PEL 5322 130 31928
V1251 TRANSISTOR,CHIP BC858C PEL 4822 130 42513
V1252 TRANSISTOR,CHIP BC858C PEL 4822 130 42513
V1253 DIODE,CHIP BAS21 PEL 4822 130 33702
V1271 RECTIFIER BYV32-150E PEL 5322 130 83489
V1272 RECTIFIER BYV28-150 PEL 5322 130 32043
V1273 RECTIFIER BYV28-150 PEL 5322 130 32043
V1277 DIODE,CHIP BAS16 PEL 5322 130 31928
V1278 TRANSISTOR,CHIP BSV52 PEL 5322 130 44336
UNIT DESCRIPTIONS 5.6 - 19
Item Description Ordering code
V1279 DIODE,CHIP BAT17 PEL 5322 130 31544
V1281 DIODE,CHIP BAS21 PEL 4822 130 33702
V1283 DIODE,REFERENCE BZX84-C15 PEL 5322 130 33662
V1284 TRANSISTOR,CHIP BF820 PEL 5322 130 62802
V9016 TRANSISTOR 2SK119 TOS 5322 130 63358
V9018 RECTIFIER BYV28-150 PEL 5322 130 32043
MISCELANEOUS